
Information

Description:EMC/Iso Propyle Alcohol
Bid invitation number:6300035043

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.12.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 05.12.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 26.11.2020 09:24:16

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order and in staggered schedules.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 6001030105 ISO  PROPYLE
ALCOHOL

 00:00:00 400  BT

Item long text:
Specifications : Iso-Propyl alcohol extra pure of 500ml bottle each
Use: Laboratory Reagent
Formula:  (CH3)2CHOH with M.W. 60.10 (Molar Mass)



Information

Description:EMC/Iso Propyle Alcohol
Bid invitation number:6300035043

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CAS (Chemical Abstracts Service): 67-63-0
Minimum assy (GC):  99%
 Identity : By IR Spectrum
 Maximum Limits of Impurities
 Water :  0.2%
 Acidity :  0.002%
 Non-Volatile Matter: 0.005%
 Make: Thomas Baker or equivalent
 Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) to be produced along with the supplies.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


